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Velma-Alma Comet Invitational

Varsity Girls

Miller
Hallie
Coleman
Williams
McCord
H. Hobbs
DeAngelis
Wiggs
Lloyd
Neely
D.Hobbs
Saldana
Berkly
Davenport
Keith
Butler
Jolly

Eden
Stumblingbear
Abby
Silva
Turner
Warder
Assad
Paige
Spangler
Streeter
Calderon
Alejandra
Nickell
J.Kimbrough
Smith
Duemez
Byrd
Dabbs
Harmon
Smith
Rosas
Heldermon
Amanda
Hawkins

Gribney

Comanche
Tuttle

Byng

Pauls Valley
Velma-Alma
Plainview
Byng
Plainview
Plainview
Byng
Plainview
Anadarko
Hydro Eakly
Pauls Valley
Plainview
Plainview
Pauls Valley
Blanchard
Madill
Tuttle

Pauls Valley
Plainview
Tishomingo
Pauls Valley
Tuttle

Ryan
Waurika
Madill
Madill
Kingston
Velma-Alma
Anadarko
Madill
Velma-Alma
Ryan

Ryan

Byng
Madill

Alex

Tuttle
Madill

Byng

12:39
12:45
13:06
13:08
13:09
13:11
13:12
13:18
13:24
13:26
13:31
13:32
13:32
13:32
13:33
13:39
13:39
13:42
13:49
13:55
13:56
13:57
13:58
13:58
13:58
14:01
14.03
14:03
14:11
14:12
14:12
14:16
14:21
14:22
14:22
14:24
14:28
14:30
14:31
14:32
14:33
14:34
14:34

Team Scores

1. Plainview
2. Pauls Valley
3. Byng

4. Madill

5. Tuttle

6. Ryan
7.Velma-Alma
8. Anadarko
9. Blanchard
10. Lexington
11. Waurika
12. Riverside
13. Hobart
14. Kingston
15. Lindsay
16. Davis

17. Sulphur
18. Latta

19. Wynnewood

20. Lone Grove
21. ECP

22. Carnegie
23. Mangum

9.25.18

49

100
147
156
202
227
308
320
359
371
415
424
527
540
547
564
613
663
674
682
709
715



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Garrett
Stery
Carter
Emily
Weeks
Shack
New Holy
J. Wright
Clor

Agee
Mora
DeAngelis
Fletcher
Jalee
Haworth
York
Davis
Risenhoover
Barker
Villalba
Deere
Salinas
Tucker
Myers
Flores
Middleton
Flores

Hoyal
Forbes
Maggard
Lauren
Wiese
C.Wright
Paramore
Spohn
Gonzalas
Huff
Bauman
Jennings
Griffin

J. Kimbrough
Murry
Brown
Fristo
Emma
Christian

Latta

Madill

Ryan

Tuttle
Kingston
Riverside
Riverside
Lexington
Lexington
Pauls Valley
Waurika
Byng
Lindsay
Blanchard
Hobart
Ryan

Lone Grove
Hydro Eakly
Sulphur
Anadarko
Geronimo
Madill
Pauls Valley
Hinton
Madill
Tuttle
Madill

Healdton
Lexington
Hobart
Blanchard
Madill
Lexington
Velma-Alma
Velma-Alma
Sulphur
Blanchard
Tuttle

Davis
Healdton
Velma-Alma
Hobart
Davis
Waurika
Blanchard
Hobart

14:34
14:38
14:43
14:46
14:47
14:49
14:50
14:51
14:54
14:55
14:56
14:57
14:58
14:58
14:59
15:00
15:01
15:02
15:03
15:06
15:10
15:13
15:17
15:18
15:23
15:26
15:28
15:31
15:32
15:35
15:39
15:40
15:40
15:41
15:42
15:50
15:58
16:00
16:02
16:11
16:13
16:14
16:16
16:17
16:18
16:19
16:23



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Dark
Roberson
Rogers
Talevera
Woody
Roulain
Alexis
Everhart
Reynolds
Williams
Cloud
Berkley
Leann
Zezlina
Maytubby
Winteron
Hucks
Davenport
Lyons
Reynolds
Alexander
Reeves
Reyes
Cummings
Hucks
Stricker
Ferris

Scott

Birdin Ground
Kiesau

Siller

Tarver
Boettger
Miller

Silo
Waurika
Walters
Dibble
Comanche
Anadarko
Blanchard
Riverside
Gracemont
Ryan
Riverside
Hydro Eakly
Blanchard
Velma-Alma
Anadarko
Lexington
ECP
Mangum
Lindsay
Waurika
Davis

Latta
Sulphur
Waurika
ECP
Hobart
Riverside

Davis
Riverside
Carnegie
Lindsay
Lindsay
Carnegie
Silo

16:24
16:28
16:31
16:34
16:36
16:36
16:37
16:38
16:39
16:41
16:44
16:49
16:52
16:53
16:57
16:59
17:04
17:05
17:07
17:07
17:09
17:15
17:16
17:17
17:18
17:22
17:23
17:25
17:25
17:28
17:31
17:33
17:35
17:36
17:37
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Varsity Boys
Gustin
Berkley
Marlon
Duran
Cobb
Ellis
Streather
Bailey
Hill
Christie
Pierce
Llyod
Delfrate
Ray
Ibama
Hottel
Wright
Nation
Ginn
Zach
Hicks
Clark
Kavlaity
Valenzuela
Perry
Cozad
Dobbins
Hernandez
Sanchez
Ramos

Barker
Lollman
Martin
Jurado
Brayden
Heller
Maxey
Tahkopher
Salinas
Kameron
Jankas
Rowland
Estes

Byng

Hydro Eakley
Hydro Eakley
Madill

Byng
Comanche
Byng

Byng
Anadarko
Madill
Sulphur
Plainview
Byng

Byng

Madill
Plainview
Velma-Alma
Purcell
Purcell
Blanchard
Plainview
Walters
Anadarko
Riverside
Byng
Anadarko
Pauls Valley
Waurika
Madill
Carnegie

Sulphur
Plainview
Comanche
Anadarko
Blanchard
Plainview
Plainview
Carnegie
Madill
Blanchard
Tishomingo
Tishomingo
Latta

17:11
17:19
17:21
17:26
17:28
17:49
17:56
18:01
18:05
18:06
18:13
18:22
18:22
18:24
18:43
18:45
18:46
18:46
18:49
18:55
18:57
18;59
19:00
19:00
19:01
19:01
19:02
19:13
19:16
19:17
19:18
19:21
19:28
19:29
19:32
19:35
19:38
19:40
19:40
19:45
19:48
19:49
19:50
19:55
19:59

Team Scores
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16

. Byng

. Madill

. Plainview

. Anadarko

. Hydro Eakley
. Comanche

. Blanchard

. Sulphur

. Waurika

. Carnegie

. Riverside

. Latta

. Lexington

. Tishomingo
. Hobart

. Wynnewood

99

121
165
207
210
237
266
330
367
380
404
416
423
561
720



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Davis
Williams

Ramos
Arellano
Villege
Solis
Garrett
Willoughlby
Tull
Lundsford
Chase
Burton
Strange
Serrano
Bennett
Grandos
Moffatt
Garcia
Davis
Gomez
Williams
Miller
Pratt

Keahbone
Kavlaity

Thurp
Teakell

Berhig
Johnson
Elizarrars
Ellis
Bradley
Paul

Pearman
Lewis
Moreno
Herrera
Osorino
Gomez
James
Rico-Collins
Ocampo

Silo
Latta

Comanche
Waurika
Hydro Eakley
Comanche
Latta
Plainview
Madill
Sulphur
Blanchard
Indiahoma
Walters
Madill
Madill
Madill
Lexington
Waurika
Pauls Valley
Waurika
Latta
Comanche
Silo

Anadarko
Anadarko

Hydro Eakley
ECP

Hydro Eakley
Sulphur
Riverside
Hobart
Blanchard
Lexington

Lexington
Carnegie
Madill
Riverside
Sulphur
Waurika
Blanchard
Riverside
Lexington

20:01
20:02
20:03
20:04
20:04
20:07
20:09
20:10
20:12
20:17
20:20
20:27
20:32
20:37
20:37
20:37
20:38
20:39
20:40
20:43
20:45
20:47
20:48
20:49
20:52
20:56
20:57
20:58
21:02
21:05
21:06
21:07
21:12
21:12
21:18
21:20
21:22
21:25
21:26
21:28
21:30
21:36
21:42
21:43
21:44
21:52
21:53



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Gomez

Clawnah
Trejo
Spohn
Pasieazny
Bumgardner
Byrd
Garcia
Noah
Buster
Joe
Porter
Gage
Castaneda
Oushey
Pena
Marsh
Youngbird
Deleon

Morris

Alvarado
Valenzuela
Sweat
Braham
Trejo

Rorex

Bowen
Polanco

Hinton

Lexington
Lexington
Velma-Alma
Tishomingo
Riverside
Hinton
Waurika
Blanchard
Carnegie
Blanchard
Lone Grove
Blanchard
Anadarko
Hobart
Carnegie
Hobart
Riverside
Tishomingo

Latta

Waurika
Carnegie
Alex
Hobart
Lexington

Silo

Comanche
Silo

21:54
21:58
22:0022:06
22:09
22:16
22:09
22:16
22:22
22:23
22:25
22:36
22:41
22:44
22:46
22:50
22:53
22:54
22:56
22:58
23:01
23:03
23:07
23:07
23:08
23:12
23:26
23:28
23:29
23:31
23:41
23:47
24:11
24:21
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Junior High Girls

Webb
Wainscott
Salanda
Johanntokerns
Ariciaga
Barbosa
Carlos
Driver
Strickland
Showalter
Davis

Use Arrow
Bush
Ibarra
Dobson
Welch
Taylor
Cunningham
Hernandez
Abby
Hunter
Hernandez
Lowry
Alex
Waters
Moore
Bohannon
Rice

Salter
Sweeny
Gholson

Lujan
Garrett
Merrick
Stumblingbear
Teagan
Diaz
Combs
Ferrell
Stevenson
Simmons
Henry
Elkins

1.6 miles
Madill
Velma-Alma
Anadarko
Anadarko
Madill
Madill
Byng
Velma-Alma
Anadarko
Waurika
Blanchard
Riverside
Carnegie
Madill
Anadarko
Byng
Hinton
Madill
Madill
Blanchard
Anadarko
Madill
Velma-Alma
Blanchard
Waurika
Blanchard
Blanchard
Lindsay
Latta
Hinton
Waurika

Lindsay
Waurika
Middleberg
Madill
Blanchard
Pauls Valley
Hinton
Anadarko
Walters
Waurika
Madill
Madill

10:20
10:44
10:49
11:06
11:07
11:09
11:11
11:13
11:16
11:21
11:21
11:24
11:25
11:27
11:30
11:37
11:46
11:47
11:48
11:49
11:50
11:50
11:54
11:55
11:58
11:58
11:59
12:01
12:04
12:04
12:07
12:08
12:12
12:14
12:16
12:17
12:20
12:24
12:27
12:30
12:30
12:34
12:42
12:43

Team Scores

. Madill

. Anadarko

. Waurika

. Kingston

. Balnchard

. Hinton

. Riverside

. Walters

. Middleberg
10. Pauls Valley
11. Latta
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12. Wynnewood

13. Gracemont
14. Lone Grove
15. ECP

44

52

142
155
171
211
266
334
334
448
450
477
533
578
600



45
46
47
48
49
50
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Holder
Leher
Baird
Julian
Stevens
Kimble

Kingston
Kingston
Byng
Waurika
Anadarko
Hinton

Junior High Boys

MacCollister
Coleman
Worthington
Coombes
Ponce

Estes
Leonard
Ramirez

S. Hernandez
T. Scott
Worley

Rice

Miller
Bakenstos
Tenequer
Hernandez
Dodd
Ariciaga
Whetsel
Poorbuffalo
A. Scott
Justin

Lasley

Barr

Wood

Theil
Perkins
Anguiano
Frazier

Martinez
Valadez
Christian
Contreras
Gonzalas
Morilllon

2 miles

Byng
Byng
Carnegie
Anadarko
Lindsay
Latta
Anadarko
Riverside
Madill
Geronimo
Carnegie
Lindsay
Hinton
Kingston
Anadarko
Madill
Lindsay
Madill
Byng
Byng
Geronimo
Wynnewood
Riverside
Friend
Grandview
Hinton
Velma-Alma
Madill

ECP

Byng
Madill

ECP

Friend
Madill

Pauls Valley

12:45
12:46
12:48
12:50
12:51
12:51

12:05
12:12
12:17
12:18
12:48
12:58
12:59
13:02
13:10
13:11
13:13
13:15
13:19
13:20
13:23
13:24
13:25
13:26
13:26
13:27
13:30
13:35
13:38
13:42
13:45
13:50
13:50
13:50
13:55
13:58
13:59
14:04
14:10
14:16
14:17
14:31

Team Scores

1.Byng

2. Madill

3. Anadarko
4. ECP

5. Riverside
6. Healdton
7. Dibble

73

103
138
176
231
378
379



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Kennedy
Chambers
Pyle
Babel
Funck
Shrock
Camarillo
Rodrigues
Ibarra
Hickman
White
Gomez
Gibson
English

ECP

ECP

ECP
Geronimo
Hinton
Lindsay
Waurika
Madill
Madil
Friend
Hinton
Waurika
Wilson
Anadarko

14:34
14:40
14:40
14:43
14:44
14:52
14:54
14:55
14:56
14:57
14:58
15:00
15:04
15:05



